Incident Date

7/27/2021

7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021

7/27/2021
7/27/2021

7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021

7/27/2021

712712021
7/127/2021
712712021
7/127/2021
712712021
7/127/2021
712712021

Report Number

RMP21-005551
RMP21-005552

RMP21-005553
RMP21-005554

RMP21-005555
RMP21-005556
RMP21-005557

RMP21-005558

RMP21-005559
RMP21-005560

RMP21-005561

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 CENTRAL RD

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
SOUTHHAMPSTON/ESSEX
5001 WEBER DR

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2412 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

5005 NEWPORT DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4700 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

3400 WELLINGTON CT
ALG EO QU

2306 ROBIN LN

APPROX LOC: 601 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 641 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: WILKE RD
4203 OWL DR

1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 2
1773 CALIFORNIA AVE
1773 CALIFORNIA AVE
2340 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

Location Name
PARK CENTRAL
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

EVERGREEN APTS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RIVERWALK CONDOS

1ST FLOOR OFFICE

DIST 16
PK NEUSES

Incident

CODE 2

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
INTOXICATED DRIVER

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:49:47 PM



Incident Date

7/27/2021

7/27/2021

7/27/2021

7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021

7/27/2021

712712021
7/127/2021
712712021
7/127/2021
712712021
7/27/2021
712712021
7/27/2021
712712021
7/127/2021
712712021
7/127/2021
712712021
7/127/2021

7/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005562
RMP21-005563

RMP21-005564

RMP21-005565

RMP21-005566
RMP21-005567
RMP21-005568
RMP21-005569

RMP21-005570

RMP21-005571

RMP21-005572

RMP21-005573
RMP21-005574

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
KEYSTONE CT

KEYSTONE CT /
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4001 PARK DR

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

5521 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2121 EUCLID AVE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1301 MEIJER DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1990 CENTRAL RD
1990 CENTRAL RD
ST JAMES ST/ JAY LN
2405 CARDINAL DR
3900 OWL DR

1600 GOLF RD

115 IRONWOOD CT
3301 CAMPBELL ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6
PLUM GROVE PARK

COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE
MOTEL 6

MEIJER STORE

MOTEL 6

SUBWAY

SUBWAY

NELSON SPORTS COMPLEX

1600 CORPORATE CENTER

KIMBALL HILL PARK
KIMBALL HILL PARK

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
ADULT SHOPLIFTER
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
JUVENILE NUISANCE
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:49:47 PM



Incident Date

7/27/2021

7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005577
RMP21-005578

RMP21-005579

RMP21-005580
RMP21-005580
RMP21-005581
RMP21-005582
RMP21-005583
RMP21-005584

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4190
EUCLID AVE

WEBER DR / CENTRAL RD

1301 MEIJER DR

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3129 CALIFORNIA AVE
4620 MCKONE CT

4620 MCKONE CT

4453 LINCOLN AVE

3004 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1600 HICKS RD

2310 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

MEIJER STORE
EVERGREEN APTS
EVERGREEN APTS

FLOREY PARK

MOTEL 6

EXOTIC MOTORS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
LOUD MUSIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
LOUD PARTY
SUBJECT STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:49:47 PM



