



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/27/2021		3000 CENTRAL RD	PARK CENTRAL	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005551</b>	SOUTHAMPSTON/ESSEX		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005552</b>	5001 WEBER DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005553</b>	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005554</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/27/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005555</b>	ALG EO QU		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005556</b>	2306 ROBIN LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005557</b>	APPROX LOC: 601 E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005558</b>	APPROX LOC: 641 E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005559</b>	APPROX LOC: WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005560</b>	4203 OWL DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 2	1ST FLOOR OFFICE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005561</b>	1773 CALIFORNIA AVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		1773 CALIFORNIA AVE		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		2340 HICKS RD	DIST 16	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005562	ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	RMP21-005563	KEYSTONE CT / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	RMP21-005564	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		4001 PARK DR	PLUM GROVE PARK	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/27/2021	RMP21-005565	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021		5521 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005566	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/27/2021	RMP21-005567	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/27/2021	RMP21-005568	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005569	1990 CENTRAL RD	SUBWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		1990 CENTRAL RD	SUBWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2021	RMP21-005570	ST JAMES ST / JAY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		2405 CARDINAL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2021		3900 OWL DR	NELSON SPORTS COMPLEX	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005571	1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005572	115 IRONWOOD CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005573	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	RMP21-005574	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		STATION REPORT	
7/27/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/27/2021		APPROX LOC:4190 EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005577</b>	WEBER DR / CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005578</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	STATION REPORT	
7/27/2021		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005579</b>	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/27/2021		3129 CALIFORNIA AVE		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005580</b>	4620 MCKONE CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005580</b>	4620 MCKONE CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005581</b>	4453 LINCOLN AVE		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005582</b>	3004 CAMPBELL ST	FLOREY PARK	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005583</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2021	<b>RMP21-005584</b>	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	SUBJECT STOP	
7/27/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT